    Technical Specification
  Thermocouple
  J Type Thermocouple (Fe-CuNi)
  Optional "E, K" type or PT100
  Maximum Temperature   0-500°C
  Electrical Connection   Socket
  Process Connection   ½ - 20 UNF standard  or M14 x 1.5
  Case   Stainless Steel

probe. Interchangeable with melt pressure transducer,
easy to install.
Order Coder
 Included In Delivery
1 Connector  Model No
Mechanical Connection
1/2 : ½”20 UNF
M14 : Metric 14  ( M14 x 1,5 )
Thermocouple Type
J :  “J” Type
E :  “E” Type
K :  “K” Type
RTD :  PT100
M T T - J - 1 / 2 - 6 - 4 - 1
 Rigid Length
6 :   4” / 152 mm
9 :   6” / 230 mm
12 :   12” / 305 mm
15 :   15” / 3810 mm
Probe Type
Blank : Flat
1 : Round
2 : Hull Form
Tuzla Kimya Sanayicileri Org. San. Bolg. Melek Aras Bulvari, No:67  34956 Tuzla-Istanbul / TURKEY
 Tel: +90 216 399 44 04 Fax: +90 216 399 44 02
Flexible Length
Blank :   Rigid Stem
4 :   102 mm
18 :   460 mm
Atek Sensor Technology A.S.